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Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca>

3AM-IGL2131 2022 Annual Report Applicant Response to Comments
Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca> Tue, Aug 29, 2023 at 2:22 PM
To: SAO@igloolik.ca, PublicWorksDirector@igloolik.ca, "Chalmers, Elan" <EChalmers@gov.nu.ca>, "Clouter, Kayla"
<kclouter@gov.nu.ca>
Cc: Ali Shaikh <ali.shaikh@nwb-oen.ca>, Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, "Marinic, Gord"
<GMarinic@gov.nu.ca>

Good afternoon,

As per the Government of Nunavut's request for an extension from August 28, 2023 to provide response. The Nunavut
Water Board looks forward to hearing from the Government of Nunavut by the new deadline of September 15,
2023. Please see attached responses from parties below for your information,

Please let me know if you have any questions or concerns.

Regards,

Robert Hunter
Licensing Administrator

On Mon, Aug 14, 2023 at 11:05 AM Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca> wrote:
[Quoted text hidden]
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